165
Beachmaster

Penn Reel Parts list for:

KEY

NO
1

238

PART
MNO.

1- 165
2-10%
3-165
o-165
11-133
12-155
13-155
16-60CH
17-60CH
15-60
19-155
20-133
21-155
22-60CH
23-60
110-G0

DESCRIPTION

P AR

R.5. RING

ERIDGE W/ SLEEVE
MAIN GEAR

ECCENTRIC JACK
FIMIOMN YOIKE

FIMION

LOWWER BRIDGE SCREWY
LUFFEE ERIDGE SCREWW
CLUTCH SPRING
ECCENTRIC
ECCENTRIC SFPRING
ECCENTEIC LEVER
ECCENTRIC SCREW
HANDLE SCREW
HANDLE LOCK SCREW

Model: 165
KEY PART
NO NO.

24 24AM-180
20 Thadne
2T I )
20 2-1595
29 29L-150
a0 A0-65

37 AL
27 22-T4CH
25 NS e
14 Sdnuiliaiei i i
a5 A7-160
38 38-8

29 2222
A0 A0-60
41 A41-600
B2 62-209
B3 Ga-2049

Beachmaster

DESCRIFTION
HAMNDLE

R.5 BEARING

LS. PLATE

LS. RING

S

STARND

RS STAMD SCREW
L 5. STAND SCREW
CLICK TOUNGE
CLICK BUTTON
FRAME FOST
Fia-FOS T BCREM
L5 PRI ] ik L gy
LS. BEARIMNG
SPRING BEEARIMNG
CLICk SPRING
CLICK SPRIMNG SCREEWY



